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KWV

Customer Order Data:
04.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1174255491

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number;

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109_95257
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reqj No. . % 2012/018792/07
FafaReg Mo Al10261833 Gross Weight :  141.133kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

Pick
od

700025631
700025660
700026502
700025731
700025948
700025944
700025945
700025875
700024643
700025600
700026549
901513 700026647
9d§§31 700025395

3. ¥

900134
900136
500132
900190
901408
901405
501406
900366
900169
900511
90180

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901448 |700026679

P:

Merlot 6x750ml 2024
Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
SYr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Booater Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml}

Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bonne Egperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6xX750ml 2024
Annabhelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml
Eoéch Blast Apple 4 {6x440ml)
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5.70 1,
5.20 363.98 1,
5.20 363.97
8.70 2,090.30 2,
8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11
2.90 584.23
464.58
342.18
470.58
635.40
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170.70 175.61 1,346.31
081.93 163.79 1.255.72
727.95 109.18 837.14
090.30 . 313.54 2,403.84
152.11 22.82 174.93
304.22 45.63 349.85
152.11 22.82 174.93
584.23 87.63 671.86
464.58 69.69 534.27
342.18 51.33 393.51
470.58 70.59 541.17
635.40 96.31 730.71
368.76 55.31 424.07
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOODR

“Liquor Runner -Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in

| W

Name: |,
Signature:
Date:

good order

on -behal f -of-Customer- -.

Name:
Signature:
Date:

]

LY

Depot Signature

For Receipt from-Customer

Payment Terms:

-~ |BEnd-nxt mth.inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :
.Bank:_.

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Branch:
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ESTABLISHED 1918

VWarshay Investmems Ptg Ltd tla KW\é

Customer Order Date:
10.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
0041160531

KWV Order Number:
119105858

PO Box 528, Sulder Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Reg\l t N: 2041121/002168178932 07
a o i .
FAIRT ID 28503 Gross Weight : 11.400kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 588 5%8

QR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901431 |7000253585

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs

24 x 440 368.76

368.76

agea

pelivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Received in goed oxder

“|on beéhalf cf Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
{For Receipt from Custcocmer ..

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End_nxt mth inv before 25th

currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name :

Bank:

Warshay

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Investmants (Pty) Ltd




Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park

—
LT e

Basil February Road T Basil February Road
Mobeni East - Mobeni East
oo L Liquor Kumaers I

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip: / fwww.Irsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR62780 2025-03-07 18:34:08
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 3569, DATE Delivered - 2025-03-07

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
Reason for Credit: Return - Within Expiry Date

Customer Name: CHECKERS LIQUOR SHOP MO
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLKIN

Doc. Date: 2025-03-05 Doc. Ref: 41160531 GRV: Signed Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 9838.3

t
Stock Code! Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700025395 | HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4(6X440) LOC cs 24 x 440ML R2 Return - Within Ex 1
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41160531 (1 Product Tyne) 1
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To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers,

DRIVER NAME

S

Truckdrivers or Warehouse |
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HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle}
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NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK V\Qﬂl’éH»HAs PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

'CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:
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